Antorchas de soldadura WIG/TIG
TIG Welding torches
►2 1 . 1
3TBi Industries GmbH
C
O
N
TE

Refrigeradas por agua /
Water cooled
Información para pedidos WIG/TIG   /   Ordering information
9TBi Industries GmbH
TBi SR 18 P (Aut) TBi SR 20 P (Aut) TBi Aut 22W
M12x1 Standard 491P18700  491P20700  491P22700
G 1/4“ Standard 491P18702  491P20702  491P22702
G 3/8“ Standard 491P18703  491P20703  491P22703
TSB 35/50
( Ø 13  mm ) Standard 491P1870C  491P2070C  491P2270C
Euro-W5W Standard 491P1870Y  491P2070Y  491P2270Y
Euro-WZ-0 Standard 491P18705  491P20705  491P22705
TBi SR 18 (FX) TBi SR 20 (FX) TBi SR 21 (FX) TBi SR 400 TBi   SR   24W   (FX)
TSB 35/50
( Ø 13  mm )
Standard